
गोंय विद्यापीठ  

ताळगाि पठार 403206 

गोंय, भारत  

 

 

 

 

 

 

State Public University since 1985 

Recognized by UGC u/s 12-B 

(Accreditated by NAAC with A Grade) 

Goa University 

Taleigao Plateau 403206 

Goa, India 

 

Tel: 8669609065/021 

Fax: +91-832-2452889 

                                                             Email: arpg@unigoa.ac.in 

Website: www.unigoa.ac.in 
 

GU/81/Acad-PG/Acad-Terms/2021-22/ 115                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         Date: 06 /07/2021 

 

The Academic Term applicable to the MBA (Executive) Programme, Goa Business School is hereby notified for the academic year 2021-22 as follow: 

 

 

Type of Break  Duration No. of  days 

Ganesh Break 13/09/2021 14/09/2021 2 

Diwali Break 05/11/2021 06/11/2021 2 

Christmas Break 27/12/2021 01/01/2022 6 

 
Note: The Term breaks indicated in the term shall not be applicable to the Goa University Faculty members. 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           (Donald A.E. Rodrigues)    
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Officiating Registrar (Academic)                                                                                 
    To, 

1. Dean, Goa Business School 
2. Programme Director, Executive MBA 
3. Controller of Examination 
4. AR Exam PG 
5. PS to VC          
6. PA to R 

 

Programme Term-1/4/7 SEA Term-2/5/8 TEA Term-3/6/9 TEA Term Break 

 Commence-
ment 

End  Commence- 
  ment 

End Commence-
ment 

End  Commence- 
  ment 

End Commence-
ment 

End Commence-
ment 

End Commence-
ment 

End 

Executive 
MBA Part-I,II 

& III 

 
02/08/2021 

 
14/10/2021 

 
18/10/2021 

 
23/10/2021 

 
25/10/2021 

 
15/01/2022 

 
17/01/2022 

 
22/01/2022 

 
24/01/2022 

 
09/04/2022 

 
11/04/2022 

 
16/04/2022 

 
18/04/2022 

 
09/06/2022 

mailto:arpg@unigoa.ac.in
http://www.unigoa.ac.in/

		2021-07-06T18:10:19+0530
	DONALD AGNELO ERASMO RODRIGUES




