गोंय विद्यापीठ

ताळगाव पठार ४०३२०६

गोंय, भारत

Tel: 8669609065/021 Fax: +91-832-2452889 State Public University since 1985
Recognized by UGC u/s 12-B
(Accreditated by NAAC with A Grade)

Goa University Taleigao Plateau 403206 Goa, India

Email: arpg@unigoa.ac.in
Website: www.unigoa.ac.in

Date: 06 /07/2021

GU/81/Acad-PG/Acad-Terms/2021-22/ 115

The Academic Term applicable to the MBA (Executive) Programme, Goa Business School is hereby notified for the academic year 2021-22 as follow:

Programme	Term-1/4/7		SEA		Term-2/5/8		TEA		Term-3/6/9		TEA		Term Break	
	Commence-	End												
	ment		ment		ment		ment		ment		ment		ment	
Executive MBA Part-I,II & III	02/08/2021	14/10/2021	18/10/2021	23/10/2021	25/10/2021	15/01/2022	17/01/2022	22/01/2022	24/01/2022	09/04/2022	11/04/2022	16/04/2022	18/04/2022	09/06/2022

Type of Break	Dura	No. of days	
Ganesh Break	13/09/2021	14/09/2021	2
Diwali Break	05/11/2021	06/11/2021	2
Christmas Break	27/12/2021	01/01/2022	6

Note: The Term breaks indicated in the term shall not be applicable to the Goa University Faculty members.

(Donald A.E. Rodrigues)
Officiating Registrar (Academic)

To,

- 1. Dean, Goa Business School
- 2. Programme Director, Executive MBA
- 3. Controller of Examination
- 4. AR Exam PG
- 5. PS to VC
- 6. PA to R